Orion LX™ Vehicle-Mount Weather Stations
Columbia Weather Systems, Inc.
2240 NE Griffin Oaks, Suite 100
Hillsboro, OR  97124
Toll-free 1 888 508-7375
Phone (503) 629-0887
Fax (503) 629-0898

• Comprehensive User Manual
• Telescoping Sensor Mast (9-foot) and Truck Mount Brackets
Orion LX Vehicle-Mount Ordering Information
9620-A-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station without viewing option
9620-B-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station with WeatherMaster Software
9620-C-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station with Desktop Display Console
9620-D-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station with WeatherMaster and Display Console
8296 WeatherMaster Software Additional Site Licence
™
© 2007, Columbia Weather Systems, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
 Sensor Specifications

• Comprehensive User Manual
• Telescoping Sensor Mast (9-foot) and Truck Mount Brackets
Orion LX Vehicle-Mount Ordering Information
9620-A-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station without viewing option
9620-B-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station with WeatherMaster Software
9620-C-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station with Desktop Display Console
9620-D-1 Orion LX VM Weather Station with WeatherMaster and Display Console
8296 WeatherMaster Software Additional Site Licence
™
© 2007, Columbia Weather Systems, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
 Sensor Specifications